01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

008
011
236
239
238
015
013
010
009
240
237
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
253
254
163
262
169
165
167
166
164
168
256
171
170
172
263
265
264
267
268
266
269
115
113
114
116
108
111
110
109
112

Spielermeldung - Saison 2024 Gruppe B

Beckel Marcel (Becks)
Jung Sabrina (Brina)

Kopp Volker (007)

Leppla Jens

Maas Reiner

Schaaf Wolfgang (Flo-W)
Steinkamp Matthias (Steini)
Strohmenger Florian (Flo-S)
Strohmenger Nicole (Asbach - Luder)
Thierfelder Daniel (Freddy)
Woérner Thorsten (Ameise)
Alan llknur (Bella)

Bader Joachim (Jojo)
Bethke Robert (Robby)
Borschel Michael (Micha)
Fritsch Dieter

Koc Husseyn (Hussi)
Poser Harald

Racky Marcus

Racky Michael

Steel Fabian (Fabi)

Griese Ralf

Hohl Cornelia (Conny)
Linker Dietmar

Linker Florian (Flo)

Linker Ulrike (Uli)

Linker Ute

Mandel Frank

Matig Klaus - Peter (K-P)
Meixner Andreas (Meixi)
Roth Alexandra (Alex)
Tevdoradze Dimitrijs (Dimi)
Battenberg Sven

Bender David

Bender Manfred
Fuhrlander Jessica
Gulnther Laura

Muller Nicklas

Nopp Marc

Betz Lars

Braun Jennifer (Jenny)
Braun Luke

Fischer Michael (Mischa)
Gronke Alexandra (Alex)
Hoffmann Eric

Kerk Andreas (Keks)
Martinez Carmen

Menzel Florian (Flo)

Adler Bube 2
Adler Bube 2
Adler Bube 2
Adler Bube 2
Adler Bube 2
Adler Bube 2
Adler Bube 2
Adler Bube 2
Adler Bube 2
Adler Bube 2
Adler Bube 2
Bellas Stlibbsche
Bellas Stiibbsche
Bellas Stlibbsche
Bellas Stiibbsche
Bellas Stlibbsche
Bellas Stiibbsche
Bellas Stlibbsche
Bellas Stiibbsche
Bellas Stlibbsche
Bellas Stiibbsche
Bulltown Darter
Bulltown Darter
Bulltown Darter
Bulltown Darter
Bulltown Darter
Bulltown Darter
Bulltown Darter
Bulltown Darter
Bulltown Darter
Bulltown Darter
Bulltown Darter
Club 71 Frankfurt
Club 71 Frankfurt
Club 71 Frankfurt
Club 71 Frankfurt
Club 71 Frankfurt
Club 71 Frankfurt
Club 71 Frankfurt
Dart (B) Engel
Dart (B) Engel
Dart (B) Engel
Dart (B) Engel
Dart (B) Engel
Dart (B) Engel
Dart (B) Engel
Dart (B) Engel
Dart (B) Engel



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
e
98

117
176
175
179
174
177
180
181
224
178
173
186
244
184
185
192
183
191
193
190
189
187
194
188
233
199
200
234
203
195
201
221
197
198
235
124
128
250
129
125
126
226
127
130
131
132
133
255
134
135

Pontow Marvin

Dorn Oliver (Oli)

Janocha Catarina (Cathi)
Junker Jurgen (Junki)
Kaminska Katarzyna (Kasia)
Kaminski Thomas (Thomaki)
Pohlonn Sylvio

Pohlonn Uwe

Schmidt Daniel

Sivinski Wolfgang (Wolle)
Waldman Glnter (Ginni)
Alikadic Sabina

Ivara Sieglinde (Siggi)
Kara Sieglinde (Siggi)
Kratz Linda

Mutterer Karl

Sauer Daniela (Danny)
Schneider Patrick (Doc)
Schwedt Thomas

Speck Patrick

Speck Thomas

Tazelt Bianca

Wagner Stefan

Zeising Christian (Kogge)
Bauch Daniela

Bauch Nino (Bomberman)
Borig Oliver (Olli)

Brix Florian

Engelhardt Marco

Fischer Michael ( Haifisch)
Gharakhani - Siraki Jirair
Holland Michael
Kretzschmar Daniel (Jackpot)
Scholtka Jochen (Potter)
Schweinfurth Christian
Dominski Andreas (Captain)
Kern Ben

Maragliano Marcello

Pink Armin

Richter Bernd (Co-Captain)
Ried Frank

Stiehl Patrick

Wadenbach Etienne

Beck Andreas

Dieter Heiko

Heberer Alexander (Ali)
Herth Holger

Hood Georg

Leichter Andreas (Andy)
Mau Mario (Rehlein)

Dart (B) Engel
DC Bierstubb

DC Bierstubb

DC Bierstubb

DC Bierstubb

DC Bierstubb

DC Bierstubb

DC Bierstubb

DC Bierstubb

DC Bierstubb

DC Bierstubb

DC Lindengeister
DC Lindengeister
DC Lindengeister
DC Lindengeister
DC Lindengeister
DC Lindengeister
DC Lindengeister
DC Lindengeister
DC Lindengeister
DC Lindengeister
DC Lindengeister
DC Lindengeister
DC Lindengeister
DC Mad Dogs
DC Mad Dogs
DC Mad Dogs
DC Mad Dogs
DC Mad Dogs
DC Mad Dogs
DC Mad Dogs
DC Mad Dogs
DC Mad Dogs
DC Mad Dogs
DC Mad Dogs
DC Nanu

DC Nanu

DC Nanu

DC Nanu

DC Nanu

DC Nanu

DC Nanu

DC Nanu

Die Dunkeldarter
Die Dunkeldarter
Die Dunkeldarter
Die Dunkeldarter
Die Dunkeldarter
Die Dunkeldarter
Die Dunkeldarter

X X X X X X X X X X



o)
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

136
137
138
139
044
040
041
038
043
039
042
232
045
248
225
217
245
247
218
220
215
214
216
246
213

Ruhl Eberhard

Schira Richard (Ritchi)
Schiiller Udo

Tamaska Attila

Benner Simone (Momo)
Daub Frank

Ho6fling Carsten (Fischkopp)
Kallwitz Heinz (De Opa)
Perak Igor (Vuki)
Schubert Udo
Steinbrick Jorg (Kleiner)
Stillger Andreas (Andy)
Strauch Bianka (Zecke)
Chamboncel Arthur
Choszcz Matthias (Matze)
Frank Bernd

Friedrich Pierre

Gobel Enrico

Hoffmann Kevin

Kettner Martin

Schmidt Martin

Schmidt Sylvia
Sokolowski Marcel
Stadler Marie

Wagner Nicole

Die Dunkeldarter
Die Dunkeldarter
Die Dunkeldarter
Die Dunkeldarter
Klingelbande
Klingelbande
Klingelbande
Klingelbande
Klingelbande
Klingelbande
Klingelbande
Klingelbande
Klingelbande
Scheunendrescher 2
Scheunendrescher 2
Scheunendrescher 2
Scheunendrescher 2
Scheunendrescher 2
Scheunendrescher 2
Scheunendrescher 2
Scheunendrescher 2
Scheunendrescher 2
Scheunendrescher 2
Scheunendrescher 2
Scheunendrescher 2



